Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List

Competition No: 1
Sunday - Arena 2B
Trailrace EA Novice 2B Championship

17-20 October 2019

Australian Dressage
CHAMPIONSHIPS

revised 19/10/19

Judges: E: Pip Longworth (NSW), C: Hannie Byrne (WA), M: Suzanne McDermott (TAS)

Time
8:30am
8:40am
8:50am
8:59am
9:08 am
9:17am
9:26 am
9:35am
9:44 am
9:53am
10:02 am
10:11am
10:20am
10:45am
10:53 am
11:01am
11:09am
11:17 am
11:25am
11:33am
11:41am
11:49am
11:57 am
12:05 pm
12:13 pm
12:21 pm
1:25 pm
1:33 pm
1:41 pm
1:49 pm
1:57 pm
2:05 pm
2:13 pm
2:21 pm
2:29 pm
2:37 pm
2:45 pm

Withdrawn
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

BNo
1074
1708
5569
1562
1858
34
3849
9637
2339
9880
1656
21

898
113
6959
5213
583
154
1894
4053
2046
7792
7378
856

7188
1982
3709
4487
1957

377

6804
1053
705
4434

110
2942
816
2626
2174

Horse's Name
KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR
MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE

MS BOLLINGER
REVELWOOD 99
QUARTERLAND

BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION

ESCALA RW

F1 DON SCHUMANN
MINK

ROSSINI HG
CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL
N E P DERTANZ

Break

ASTERIX

TORVINA ESMERALDA
ESTEEM

MS COCKTAIL

NYSSA TPH

SOLEIL DU MIDI

WG CONFEDERATE

NEP ROYAL STANDARD
SPH SIR OKTAGONAL
ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM
LYON

MAYBELLE NEGRONI
Break

DONNA CARMENA
MIDNIGHT JAKEETO
BRIERLEY SUPER NOVA
KARIZMAH LEROY BROWN
WPH SACHIO

FAME

ARNAGE FANTASY
REGALO DE SUSAETA
DESTANO lI

TJIBBE B

JUICY WIGGLE

OEH FOREVER CHILI
FAIRBANKS ROLEX
ROYAL DELIGHT PE
MAYFIELD WIZARD

Rider Name
Dani'elle Walliss
Wayne Williams
Rachelle Hirst
Cheryl Ludlow
Sally Rizzuto
Joanne Peet
Michelle Baker
Kate Scicluna
Jacqueline Basquil
Linda Foster
Victoria Murphy
Deon Stokes

Robert Schmerglatt
Sara Mcdonald
Jayden Brown
Caitlin Radford
Alycia Targa

Lisa Joyce

Grace Kay

Sara Price

Anne-Catherine Preuss

Ann Behringer
Jayden Brown
Justin Worthy

Jayden Brown
Tanisha Ryan

Nina Boyd

Dani'elle Walliss
Edwina Hutton-Potts
Linda Krogh

Janice Naissen
Denise Rogan
Kate Taylor-wheat
Daniella Dierks

Lisa Martin
Matthew Dowsley
Wendy Ward
Tereza Husakova
Lynette Chave

Owner

Jenny Stock
Wayne Wiliams
Rachelle Hirst
Cheryl Ludlow
Sally Rizzuto
Joanne Peet
Select Pony Breeding
Katherine Scicluna
Ragen Palmer

Mr Robert Weight
Victoria Murphy
Tracey Lesslie

Karen Miller

Sara Mcdonald
Shannan Makauskas
Caitlin Radford

Robyn Targa

Lisa Joyce

Pamela Maclean

Sara Price
Anne-Catherine Preuss
Ann Behringer

Lauren George Family Trust
Sally-Ann Barbera

Ebonee Leary
Tanisha Ryan
Anwen Lovett
Jenny Stock

Edwina Hutton-Potts
Linda Krogh

Janice Naissen

Liza Carver

Kate Taylor-Wheat
Jennifer Rapson

Lisa Martin

Oakford Equine Hospital
Wendy Ward

Tereza Husakova
Lynette Chave
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State
NSW
nSW
nsw
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA

NSW
VIC
QLb
TAS
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
NSW

QLb

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List

Competition No: 2
Sunday - Arena 2A
Trailrace EA Novice 2C Championship

17-20 October 2019

Australian Dressage
CHAMPIONSHIPS

revised 19/10/19

Judges: H: Ann-Maree Lourey (NSW), C: Christine Sievers (VIC) B: Julie Jones (NSW)

Time BNo Horse's Name
8:30am 21 NE PDERTANZ
8:40am 1656  CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL
8:50am 898 ASTERIX
8:59am 7378 LYON
9:08 am 583 NYSSA TPH
9:17am 1074 KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR
9:26am 3709 BRIERLEY SUPER NOVA
9:35am 7792 ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM
9:44 am 1894 WG CONFEDERATE
9:53am 6804 ARNAGE FANTASY
10:02 am 1957 WPH SACHIO
10:11am 377 FAME
10:20 am Break
10:45am 5569 MS BOLLINGER
10:53 am
11:01am 1858 QUARTERLAND
11:09 am 1982 MIDNIGHT JAKEETO
11:17 am 1562 REVELWOOD 99
11:25am 1708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE
11:33am 9880 ROSSINI HG
11:41am 6959 ESTEEM
11:49 am 34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION
11:57 am 705 DESTANO Il
12:05 pm 113 TORVINA ESMERALDA
12:13 pm 1053 REGALO DE SUSAETA
12:21 pm Break
1:25 pm 4434  TJIBBE B
1:33 pm 5213 MS COCKTAIL
1:41 pm 2339 MINK
1:49 pm 154 SOLEIL DU MIDI
1:57 pm 9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN
2:05 pm 2046  SPHSIROKTAGONAL
2:13 pm 7188 DONNA CARMENA
2:21 pm 3849 ESCALA RW
2:29 pm 856 MAYBELLE NEGRONI
2:37 pm 4053 NEP ROYAL STANDARD
2:45 pm 4487 KARIZMAH LEROY BROWN
Withdrawn /Scratched
SCR 110 JUICY WIGGLE
SCR 2942 OEH FOREVER CHILI
SCR 816 FAIRBANKS ROLEX
SCR 2626 ROYAL DELIGHT PE
SCR 2174 MAYFIELD WIZARD

Rider Name
Deon Stokes
Victoria Murphy
Robert Schmerglatt
Jayden Brown
Alycia Targa
Dani'elle Walliss
Nina Boyd

Ann Behringer
Grace Kay

Janice Naissen
Edwina Hutton-Potts
Linda Krogh

Rachelle Hirst

Sally Rizzuto
Tanisha Ryan
Cheryl Ludlow
Wayne Williams
Linda Foster
Jayden Brown
Joanne Peet

Kate Taylor-wheat
Sara Mcdonald
Denise Rogan

Daniella Dierks
Caitlin Radford
Jacqueline Basquil
Lisa Joyce

Kate Scicluna

Anne-Catherine Preuss

Jayden Brown
Michelle Baker
Justin Worthy
Sara Price
Dani'elle Walliss

Lisa Martin
Matthew Dowsley
Wendy Ward
Tereza Husakova
Lynette Chave

Owner

Tracey Lesslie
Victoria Murphy
Karen Miller

Lauren George Family Trust
Robyn Targa

Jenny Stock

Anwen Lovett

Ann Behringer
Pamela Maclean
Janice Naissen
Edwina Hutton-Potts
Linda Krogh

Rachelle Hirst

Sally Rizzuto

Tanisha Ryan

Cheryl Ludlow
Wayne Wiliams

Mr Robert Weight
Shannan Makauskas
Joanne Peet

Kate Taylor-Wheat
Sara Mcdonald

Liza Carver

Jennifer Rapson
Caitlin Radford
Ragen Palmer

Lisa Joyce

Katherine Scicluna
Anne-Catherine Preuss
Ebonee Leary

Select Pony Breeding
Sally-Ann Barbera
Sara Price

Jenny Stock

Lisa Martin

Oakford Equine Hospital
Wendy Ward

Tereza Husakova
Lynette Chave

2019 Australian Dressage Championships-19/10/19-9:59 pm - Page 2

State
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

nsw

NSW
NSW
NSW
nSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW

NSW
TAS

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



Australian Dressage Championships .

Sydney International Equestrian Centre

17-20 October 2019

Start List

Australian Dressage

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Competition No: 3
Sunday - Arena 7
Brighton Saddlery EA Novice 2B, Pony Championship
Judges: E: Jane Bruce (NSW), C: Deirdre Stock (NSW), M: Anita Barton (QLD)
Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name Owner State
9:00 am P2055 MILTONS FONZEE Hannah Plotecki Hannah Plotecki NSW
9:10am P1882 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence Kaye Spence ACT
9:20am P1970 RUSSELL POCKET PICASSO Katherine Stewardson Katherine Stewardson ACT
9:29am P830 MIKA Harriet Hughes Harriet Hughes NSW
9:38am
9:47 am P1904 ROSENEATH CREME DE LA CELT Nicole Whittaker Nicole Whittaker NSW
9:56 am P1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman Emily Yeoman VIC
10:05am P1939 CHARLIE SHEENS5 Dani'elle Walliss Jenny Stock NSW
10:14 am P025  LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith Claudia Smith NSW
Withdrawn /Scratched
P621  MISS DALLIANCE Jade Moxey Jade Moxey NSW
Competition No: 4
Sunday - Arena 8
Wagners EA Novice 2C Pony Championship
Judges: H: Susan Duddy (NSW), C: Robyn Targa (NSW) B: Jacqueline Huppert (QLD)
Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name Owner State
12:00 pm P1904 ROSENEATH CREME DE LA CELT Nicole Whittaker Nicole Whittaker NSW
12:10 pm P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith Claudia Smith NSW
12:20 pm P1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman Emily Yeoman VIC
12:29 pm P1970 RUSSELL POCKET PICASSO Katherine Stewardson Katherine Stewardson ACT
12:38 pm P2055 MILTONS FONZEE Hannah Plotecki Hannah Plotecki NSW
12:47 pm P830 MIKA Harriet Hughes Harriet Hughes NSW
12:56 pm P1939 CHARLIE SHEENS Dani'elle Walliss Jenny Stock NSW
1:05 pm
1:14 pm P1882 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence Kaye Spence ACT
Withdrawn /Scratched
P621  MISS DALLIANCE Jade Moxey Jade Moxey NSW
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Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List

Competition No: 9
Sunday - Arena 1B

17-20 October 2019

RHS Dressage EA Medium 4B Championship
Judges: H: Sue Cunningham (NSW), C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) B: Prue Spurrett (NSW)

Time
8:00am
8:10am
8:20am
8:29am
8:38am
8:47 am
8:56am
9:05am
9:14am
9:23am
9:32am
9:41am
9:50am
10:15am
10:24 am
10:33am
10:42 am
10:51am
11:00 am
11:09 am
11:18 am
11:27 am
11:36am
11:45am
11:54 am
12:03 pm
1:00 pm
1:09 pm
1:18 pm
1:27 pm
1:36 pm
1:45 pm
1:54 pm
2:03 pm
2:12 pm
2:21 pm
2:30 pm

BNo
6331
9233
202
5020
6763
7521
216
553
2446
6638
241
1410

6735
3669
932
519
8782
7758
1234
233
2547
8345
5603
166

3017
1031
369
414
5046
4141
848
9988
5689
138
1218

Horse's Name

REMI DOWNUNDER

THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C
MIRAMAR SERENE
DUDANSA

BELLARA BELVEDERE
GARTINA

BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST
HB RHODIUM

LA JOY EDEN
ROSABELLAR

Z0E

ADLANTA MARCELLA
Break

BERTONE

GRECO

BELLA CASTANO GP
HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO
EAGLEWOOD RENOWN
RIVERSIDE PRINCESS
BECKS GOLD Il

SPH RENAISSANCE

HB RONALD

STORY OF MON AMOUR
RIVERNDELL SOLITAIRE
ROXLEIGH FIDELIO
Break

TOP CHARLY 2

HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER

LEVI

IRESIAS L

AFRIKANER

STANMORE PARK RUBY
FLOWERVALE FERRENTINO
EMINENT

DIVINA

MARITZA

ADLANTA SANTO

Rider Name
Hope Beerling
Jodie Newall

Ruth Schneeberger
Niki Rose

Amanda Finnimore
Jayden Brown
Brett Parbery
Wendy Ward
Georgia Haythorpe
Holly Barnes
Georgina Foot
Sara Mcdonald

Jayden Brown
Denise Rogan

Beth Turner

Robbie Mckinnon
Isabella Macnamara
Natalie Blundell
Caroline Hooper
Daniella Dierks
Tonia Wheeler
Linda Saunders
Deon Stokes

Ruth Schneeberger

Frances Woods

Jodie Dunstan

Debbie Eisenahauer-Rodney
Gina Montgomery
Melissa Hall

Haylea Wright

Madeline Leeden
Dorothea Lungershausen
Kaitlin Martin

Janet Seccull

Sara Mcdonald

Australian Dressage
CHAMPIONSHIPS

updated 19/10/19

Owner

Hope Beerling
Jodie Newall

Ruth Schneeberger
Niki Rose

Amanda Finnimore
Pamela Barton
Terrence Snow
Wendy Ward

Zoe Dennis

Holly Barnes
Georgina Foot
Sara Mcdonald

Lauren George Family Trust
Liza Carver

Beth Turner

Jane Bartram
Isabella Macnamara
Natalie Blundell
Caroline Hooper
Andrea Beatty

Tonia Wheeler
Linda Saunders

Ann Gasiorowski
Ruth Schneeberger

Frances Woods

Jodie Dunstan

Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney
Sarah Hanslow

Melissa Hall

Haylea Wright

Dawn Mckenzie

Dorothea Lungershausen
Kaitlin Martin

State
QLb
NSW
SA
NSW
QLD
QLb
NSW
NSW
VIC
ACT
VIC
VIC

QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
SA

WA

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW

Janet Seccull & Bloomfield Farrr VIC

Elizabeth Broadway
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Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List 17-20 October 2019 Amg
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Reserves for RHS Dressage EA Medium 4B Championship
Res No BNo Horse's Name Rider Name Owner State
Res 1 1545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA Debbie Dixon Leanne Hackett NSW
Res 2 8411 DAVROLFURSTEDITION Belinda Lane-Weate Belinda Lane-Weate NSW
Res 3 663 LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow Sarah Hanslow NSW
Withdrawn/scratched
SCR 8512  ARMAS NORIO Fiona Cox Christine Everingham NSW
SCR 1626  FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler Rosann Tyler NSW
SCR 2171  JOSELITO DE ARROYO Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley NSW
SCR 7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd Maidie Dodd NSW
SCR 9975  LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke Rose Deo QLD
SCR 1147  F1SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard Courtney Larard NSW
SCR 84 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont Angela Delamont NSW
SCR 1757 PROMISE R Mary Nitschke Mary Nitschke SA
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Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List

Competition No: 10
Sunday - Arena 1A

17-20 October 2019

RHS Dressage EA Medium 4C Championship

Judges: E: Jobina Kennedy (NSW), C: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS), M: Jacqui Winspear (NZL)

Time
8:00am
8:10am
8:20am
8:29am
8:38am
8:47 am
8:56 am
9:05am
9:14am
9:23 am
9:32am
9:41am
9:50 am
10:15am
10:24 am
10:33am
10:42 am
10:51am
11:00am
11:09am
11:18 am
11:27 am
11:36am
11:45am
11:54am
12:03 pm
1:00 pm
1:09 pm
1:18 pm
1:27 pm
1:36 pm
1:45 pm
1:54 pm
2:03 pm
2:12 pm
2:21 pm
2:30 pm

BNo
7521
8782
1410
2547
3669
7758
5046
369
233
9988
6735
1031

202
4141
6331

553
5689

414
9233

138
6638

216
3017

848

6763
2446
5020
1218
1234
241
5603
519
932
166
8345

Horse's Name
GARTINA
EAGLEWOOD RENOWN
ADLANTA MARCELLA
HB RONALD

GRECO

RIVERSIDE PRINCESS
AFRIKANER

LEVI

SPH RENAISSANCE
EMINENT

BERTONE

HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER

Break

MIRAMAR SERENE
STANMORE PARK RUBY
REMI DOWNUNDER

HB RHODIUM

DIVINA

IRESIAS L

THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C
MARITZA

ROSABELLA R
BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST
TOP CHARLY 2
FLOWERVALE FERRENTINO
Break

BELLARA BELVEDERE

LA JOY EDEN

DUDANSA

ADLANTA SANTO

BECKS GOLD |1

ZOE

RIVERNDELL SOLITAIRE
HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO
BELLA CASTANO GP
ROXLEIGH FIDELIO
STORY OF MON AMOUR

Rider Name

Jayden Brown

Isabella Macnamara
Sara Mcdonald

Tonia Wheeler

Denise Rogan

Natalie Blundell

Melissa Hall

Debbie Eisenahauer-Rodney
Daniella Dierks

Dorothea Lungershausen
Jayden Brown

Jodie Dunstan

Ruth Schneeberger
Haylea Wright
Hope Beerling
Wendy Ward
Kaitlin Martin
Gina Montgomery
Jodie Newall
Janet Seccull

Holly Barnes

Brett Parbery
Frances Woods
Madeline Leeden

Amanda Finnimore
Georgia Haythorpe
Niki Rose

Sara Mcdonald
Caroline Hooper
Georgina Foot
Deon Stokes
Robbie Mckinnon
Beth Turner

Ruth Schneeberger
Linda Saunders

Australian Dressage
CHAMPIONSHIPS

updated 19/10/19

Owner

Pamela Barton

Isabella Macnamara

Sara Mcdonald

Tonia Wheeler

Liza Carver

Natalie Blundell

Melissa Hall

Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodney
Andrea Beatty

Dorothea Lungershausen
Lauren George Family Trust
Jodie Dunstan

Ruth Schneeberger
Haylea Wright
Hope Beerling
Wendy Ward
Kaitlin Martin
Sarah Hanslow
Jodie Newall

Janet Seccull & Bloomfield Farr

Holly Barnes
Terrence Snow
Frances Woods
Dawn Mckenzie

Amanda Finnimore
Zoe Dennis

Niki Rose

Elizabeth Broadway
Caroline Hooper
Georgina Foot

Ann Gasiorowski
Jane Bartram

Beth Turner

Ruth Schneeberger
Linda Saunders
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State
QLD
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW

SA
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
ACT
NSW
WA
NSW

QLb
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
WA
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW



Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List 17-20 October 2019 A./g
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Reserves for RHS Dressage EA Medium 4C Championship
Res No BNo Horse's Name Rider Name Owner State
Res 1 1545 MOUNTAIN CREEK VALIA Debbie Dixon Leanne Hackett NSW
Res 2 8411 DAVROLFURSTEDITION Belinda Lane-Weate Belinda Lane-Weate NSW
Res 3 663 LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow Sarah Hanslow NSW
Withdrawn/scratched
SCR 8512 ARMAS NORIO Fiona Cox Christine Everingham NSW
SCR 1626  FIDERSTAR Rosann Tyler Rosann Tyler NSW
SCR 2171  JOSELITO DE ARROYO Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley NSW
SCR 7823  HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd Maidie Dodd NSW
SCR 9975  LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke Rose Deo QLb
SCR 1147  F1SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard Courtney Larard NSW
SCR 84 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont Angela Delamont NSW
SCR 1757 PROMISER Mary Nitschke Mary Nitschke SA
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Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List

Competition No: 11

Sunday - Arena 8
Nominate EA Medium 4B Pony Championship

17-20 October 2019

Australian Dressage
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Judges: H: Susan Duddy (NSW), C: Jacqueline Huppert (QLD) B: Kay Barney (NSW)

Time
9:00 am
9:10am
9:30am
9:39am
9:48 am
9:57am
10:06 am
10:15am
10:24 am
10:33am
10:42 am
10:51am

Competition No: 12

BNo
P959
2571
P2231
P306
P3243
P1160
P3887
P089
P1333
P1079
P1075
P1618

Sunday - Arena 7
Nominate EA Medium 4C Pony Championship

Horse's Name
BACK TO BLACK

WEMBLEYBROOK SERGIO
ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON

SLH DON PHILIPP

BARRINGA ALEXANDER
MILA'S LITTLE MAYHEM
GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO
LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT
TALLOWOOD BUNDARA

DAISYS DAVINA
BIENI BO HE WE

DONT FORGET ME

Rider Name
Nicole Mazur
Michelle Milne
Bella Plumridge
Anne Riley
Sarah Broughton
Chloe Campbell
Ashlee Hivon
Samantha Miles
Kirsty Harrison
Justin Worthy
Michelle Baker
Dani'elle Walliss

Owner

Nicole Mazur
Denise Sutcliffe
Bella Plumridge
Anne Riley
Sarah Broughton
Chloe Campbell
Jessica Hivon
Samantha Miles
Rebecca Mayo
Vicki Chidgey
Select pony breeding
Jenny Stock

Judges: E: Adam Riess (VIC), C: Dierdre Stock (NSW), M: Anita Barton (QLD)

Time
11:30am
11:40 am
11:50 am
11:59am
12:08 pm
12:17 pm
12:26 pm
12:35 pm
12:44 pm
12:53 pm

1:02 pm
1:11 pm

BNo
P2231
P3887
P1618
2571
P089
P306
P3243
P1333
P959
P1075
P1160
P1079

Horse's Name

ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON
GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO
DONT FORGET ME
WEMBLEYBROOK SERGIO
LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT

SLH DON PHILIPP

BARRINGA ALEXANDER
TALLOWOOD BUNDARA

BACKTO BLACK
BIENI BO HE WE

MILA'S LITTLE MAYHEM

DAISYS DAVINA

Rider Name
Bella Plumridge
Ashlee Hivon
Dani'elle Walliss
Michelle Milne
Samantha Miles
Anne Riley
Sarah Broughton
Kirsty Harrison
Nicole Mazur
Michelle Baker
Chloe Campbell
Justin Worthy

Owner

Bella Plumridge
Jessica Hivon
Jenny Stock
Denise Sutcliffe
Samantha Miles
Anne Riley
Sarah Broughton
Rebecca Mayo
Nicole Mazur
Select pony breeding
Chloe Campbell
Vicki Chidgey
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State
ACT
TAS
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
VIC
VIC
NSW
TAS
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW



Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List

17-20 October 2019

Australian Dressage
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition No: 39

Sunday - Indoor

Agnes Banks Equine Clinic FEI Young Rider Freestyle CD

updated 19/10/19

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL), H: Sunil Shivdas (IND), C: Jane Ventura (AUS), M: Mary Seefried
(QLD) B: Jeanne McDonald (USA)

Time BNo Horse's Name
8:45am 8577 BCROMANOV
8:54am 2820 ROTSBURY
9:03am 72 CAMPARI AS
9:12am 7845 ROMULUS R
9:21am 5114 DELTRY SORRENTO
9:30am 759 REGAL PRINCE BLACK
9:39am 8006 PACIFIC FABLE
9:48 am 1115 ENDLESS DREAM
9:57am 2024 MINDARAH PARK RAMIRUS
10:06 am 6569 MW ROTSONG
10:15am 791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH
10:24 am 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE
10:33am 2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA
Withdrawn/Scratched
5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI
1352 AEAFLAMINIO

Competition No: 42

Sunday - Indoor

Mulawa Performance FEI| Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-U25

Rider Name
Shania Madden
Sophia Redenbach
Charlotte Waterman
Claudia Hobson
Sophie Artup
Georgia Davenport
Brianna Cartwright
Kodi Tupper

Mary Warren
Sarah Farraway
Amy Bachmann
Mackenzie Boundy
Brooke Mance

Daisy Fielding
Louisa Smith

Owner

Katina Smith

Cindy Magin
Charlotte Waterman
Claudia Hobson
Sophie Artup
Nicole Davenport
Eva & Bob Wright
Karma Wilson
Mary Warren
Sarah Farraway
Amy Bachmann
Mackenzie Boundy
Brooke Mance

Daisy Fielding
Louisa Smith

updated 19/10/19

State
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
VIC-AUS

QLD-AUS
VIC-AUS

Judges: E: Mary Seefried (AUS), H: Sunil Shivdas (IND), C: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL), M: Jane Ventura
(AUS) B: Maria Colliander (FIN)

Time BNo Horse's Name
11:00 am 9020 QUEENSLAND
11:10am 2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL
11:20am 7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY
11:30am 7118 LUXOR 118
11:40 am 5447 ARAWN
11:50 am 565 ARISTEDE
Withdrawn/Scratched
6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO
1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN

Rider Name
Claire Plenty
Mary Nitschke
Sienna Hawkins
Katharine Farrell
Sarah Farraway
Lindsey Ware

Jemma Heran
Jessica Hivon

Owner

Claire Plenty
Mary Nitschke
Sienna Hawkins
Gregory Farrell
Sarah Farraway
Lindsey Ware

Jemma Heran
Jessica Hivon
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State/FN
NSW-AUS
SA-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS

QLD-AUS
VIC-AUS



Australian Dressage Championships -.
Sydney International Equestrian Centre

Start List 17-20 October 2019 Af;g

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition No: 33

Sunday - Indoor

Karen Miller FEI Grand Prix Special CDN updated 19/10/19
Judges: E: Sunil Shivdas (IND), H: Jane Ventura (VIC), C: Mary Seefried (QLD), M: Jeanne McDonald
(USA) B: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name Owner State
12:30 pm 1835 HAYA Marvin Smink Sharon Roberts VIC
12:40 pm 580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa Jane Bruce NSW
12:49 pm 934  AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-Anne Taylor Lesley-Anne Taylor NSW
12:58 pm 5212 CABARETC Emma Flavelle-watts Kim Tenkate QLD

1:07 pm 5438 DIAMOND STAR Sally Rizzuto Vicki Newham NSW
1:16 pm 2918 DMJDONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson Maree Tomkinson VIC
Withdrawn/Scratched
9241  ADONIE Rozzie Ryan Thomas Plenty NSW
7148 JARRAHR Rozzie Ryan Rozzie Ryan NSW

Competition No: 36

Sunday - Indoor updated 12/10/19
Equestrian Australia/Dressage Australia Prix St Georges Stars of the Future
Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL), H: Jeanne McDonald (USA), C: Maria Colliander (FIN), M: Mary
Seefried (QLD) B: Jane Ventura (VIC)

Time BNo Horse's Name Rider Name Owner State
2:00 pm 9974  SENATORNYMPHENBURG Jenny Gehrke Rose Deo QLb
2:10 pm
2:20 pm 512 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Lizzie Wilson-Fellows, Moira Kelly NSW
2:29 pm 9675  BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY Alexis Hellyer Alexis Hellyer NSW
2:38 pm 98 REVELRY R Faye Hinchliffe Glenda Hinchliffe VIC
2:47 pm 3172  ARTES LAURIES GIFT Gina Montgomery Amanda Jakins NSW
2:56 pm 7247  DAVINCI L Jayden Brown Lauren George Family Trust QLD

Withdrawn/Scratched
28 SALMOUR Dean lzzard Dean Izzard QLD
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